

Ajay

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
TESTAMENTARY AND INTESTATE JURISDICTION / O.O.C.J.

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : APRIL 24, 2026

P.C.:

- 1.** Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to future dates as follows:-

Serial Nos.	Adjourned date
115, 116, 120, 124 to 126, 128, 129, 131, 132, 134, 137, 139, 141, 142, 147, 149, 152 to 156, 160, 164, 166, 167 to 171, 173 to 183, 185, 187, 188, 192 to 196, 198 to 209, 211, 212, 214, 217 to 219, 223 to 234, 236 to 242, 244 to 248, 250 to 252, 255, 257, 258, 261, 269, 270, 272 to 274, 276, 277, 279 and 283 to 287	10 th July 2026

- 2.** In the meanwhile, ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue.

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]

Ajay

AJAY
TRAMBAK
UGALMUGALE

Digitally signed
by AJAY
TRAMBAK
UGALMUGALE
Date: 2026.04.27
16:51:27 +0530